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  SEC/170/2023                                                                                                                                                     May 25, 2023 

  
  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders 

have reported to the Bank about the loss of share certificates.  
  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below: 

 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. NISSY JOSEPH N20068 

129744 

1767 

93444 

93445 

93446 

100 

53 

100 

100 

47 

37203076-37203175 

4660298-4660350 

8466740-8466839 

8466840-8466939 

8466940-8466986 

2. NOORJAHAN SHAJAHAN N18959 121489 84 23435182-23435265 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully,  

        

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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