

SEC/170/2023 May 25, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

\_\_\_\_\_

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about the loss of share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below:

Sl. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
			129744	100	37203076-37203175
			1767	53	4660298-4660350
1.	NISSY JOSEPH	N20068	93444	100	8466740-8466839
			93445	100	8466840-8466939
			93446	47	8466940-8466986
2.	NOORJAHAN SHAJAHAN	N18959	121489	84	23435182-23435265

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary From

Nissy Joseph No.200, Ashtalakshmi Nagar, 7th street, Alapakkam Chennai - 600116

To

The Chief Manager
The CSB Bank Ltd
HEAD OFFICE, "CSB BHAVAN",
ST. MARY'S COLLEGE ROAD,
THRISSUR - 680020

Dear sir,

## Request for issue if Duplicate Share Certificate in my name - Folio No.N 20068

This is to report that 400 Nos Shares of CSB Bank Ltd., Issues in my name has been misplaced and unable to trace despite my best efforts.

Please advise the procedure for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate to enable me demat the same .

Xerox copies of Aadhar and Pan are enclosed.

Thank you.

Yours truly

(Nissy Joseph)

Chennai, 28.04.2023

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.

ID6584

25 MAY 2023

COIMBATORE - 28

Date: 15.05.2023

From,

NOORJAHAN SHAJAHAN
WO B. SHAJAHAN
4-1, T. NAGAR, AYYAPPAN KOIL STREES,
NEAR SASTHA HALL, RAMANATHAPURAM
COIMBATORE-GAIOAS, TAMU MADU

To,

CSB Bank Limited,
Board and Shares Department,
Head Office, CSB Bhavan,
St. Mary's College Road,
Post Box No. 502,
Thrissur – 680020

Sir,

- Self-attested copy of my PAN Card and.
- Self-attested copy of my/our Address Proof.

Thank you.
NOor jahan
Yours faithfully,

